Swedish National Championship
(National Championship)

Stromsholm, Sweden

30 Jul 2022, Amateur Mares 4 years old and
older

Position Horse Score

1st Name: 89.33
CHAKARANDA
Colour:
Owner: Mikaela
Martensson

2nd Name: SA GAZINA 89
Colour: Bay
Owner: Slangsboda
Arabstuteri

3rd Name: SL SELMA 88.83
Colour:
Owner: Elin
Uppstrom

4th Name: MD 88.67
KASTANIJA
Colour:
Owner: Malin
Taipaleenmaki

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

J.L.

18.5
18
17.5
15.5
18.5

J.L.
18.5
18
17.5

15.5

J.L.
18.5
18
17.5
16
18

J.L.
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
18.5

J.L.
18

J.L.
18
17.5
18
15.5
18.5

C.L.
19
19

17.5
16

19.5

C.L.

18.5
18
16
19



5th Name: POHZERA o
Colour: Grey
Owner: Linnéa
Larsson

Judges

J.L. @ Joanne Lowe, GB
J.L. k= Jaroslav Lacina, CZ
C.L.:= Charlotte Lewenhaupt, SE
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