Swedish National Championship (National Championship)



Strömsholm, Sweden 30 Jul 2022, Amateur Mares 4 years old and older

older Positi	on Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: CHAKARANDA Colour: Owner: Mikaela	89.33	Detail	J.L.	J.L.	C.L.
			ТҮРЕ	18.5	18.5	19
			HEAD	18	18.5	19
	Mårtensson		BODY	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	16
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	19.5
2nd	Name: SA GAZINA	89		J.L.	J.L.	C.L.
	Colour: Bay Owner: Slängsboda Arabstuteri		ТҮРЕ	18.5	18	19
			HEAD	18	18	19
			BODY	17.5	18	18.5
			LEGS	15.5	16	16
			MOVE	18	18	19
3rd	Name: SL SELMA	88.83		J.L.	J.L.	C.L.
	Colour: Owner: Elin		ТҮРЕ	18	18.5	19
	Uppström		HEAD	18	18.5	19
			BODY	18	18.5	18.5
			LEGS	16	15	15.5
			MOVE	18	18	18
4th	Name: MD KASTANIJA Colour: Owner: Malin	88.67		J.L.	J.L.	C.L.
			ТҮРЕ	18.5	18	19
			HEAD	18	17.5	18.5
	Taipaleenmäki		BODY	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	16	15.5	16
			MOVE	18	18.5	19

5th Name: **POHZERA**Colour: **Grey**

0

Larsson

Owner: **Linnéa**

	J.L.	J.L.	C.L.
ТҮРЕ			
HEAD			
BODY			
LEGS			
MOVE			

Judges

J.L. 🖼 Joanne Lowe, GB

J.L. 🛌 Jaroslav Lacina, CZ

C.L. Charlotte Lewenhaupt, SE